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H30.11 AENEAER FREZER(MAD) 3,728 -3,728 1
H30.11.28 ZOhORE (A%ERE) |BRHE 1,337 -1,337 2
H30.12 EHEAR RSN (12A5) < 4,037 -4,037 3
H30.12 EHEBAR FREEsH (12A59) 3,728 -3.728 4
H30.12 EHBAR FwEEmA (12A5) 4,037 ~4,037 5
H30.12.3 iR (EHR) [EEH—RKL01/27—-11/30) 1,859 -1,859 6
H30.12.3 FOMmORE (BHE) [EaH)—AK 9,201 -9,201 7
H30.12.4 FTOMORE (EHE) | EHAK 1,058 -10,259 8
H30.12.5 BHEDE 450,000 439,741
H30.12.7 zohoRR(BETHR) (KT - 1,000 438,741 9
H30.12.9 ZTOMhORE (EHE) |EHAM 1,506 437,235 10
H30.12.9 rOOBE (BEERR) (R E © 1,545 435,690 11
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H30.12.9 ZOnEBRERIHD |EEEHE 300 435,390 12
H30.12.11 ZOMOBE (EHE) [NVIUREEEEAR 65,918 369,472 13
H30.12.12 AHE FERREERGS 24,045 345,427 14
H30.12.14 ZotOBRE (AEEHE) [RHE 1,032 344,395 15
H30.12.17 rooBE(BEEHE) [REE 1,000 343,395 16
H30.12.24 zohoRR (BEENE) |[RHEE 641 342,754 17
H30.12.25 ZoOhORE (BEEHR) (22— vbFIAR(11/27—-11/305) © 109 342,645 18
H30.12.25 zotnBEBEEHD | BEEHE 200 342,445 19
H30.12.26 0o RE (EHE) |BHEAM < 4,653 337,792 20
H30.12.29 ZooBE(BEZHE) KRB ~ 1,151 336,641 21
H30.12.30 ZOOBE (AEEHR) (HRHE 1,000 335,641 22

H31.1 EHEAR FEESEH A ~ 4,037 331,604 23
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H31.1 EHEAE FEESEHAD) 4,100 327,504 24
H31.1 EHEAR FEEEHORAD) 4,037 323,467 25
H31.1.4 FoHhORE (EHE) [HER)—AKU2A5) 13,939 309,528 26
H31.1.4 ZOMDBRE (EHE) (EEHIIA—HEWTAD) 2,066 307,462 27
H31.1.4 FOMORE (EHER) |EERIII— IR —ERRE(11AS) 6,237 301,225 28
H31.1.6 ZTOhORE (BRIHE) |[RHE 533 300,692 29
H31.1.7 BEEHE 450,000 750,692

H31.1.7 FOMORE (EHE) | EHAM 51 750,635 30
H31.1.10 A& FERREMESHRS 123,321 627,314 31
H31.1.15 zohoREk(AEEH®) [RHE "~ 500 626,814 32
H31.1.16 ZOBOBER (BEEHR) [REE 533 626,281 33
H31.1.18 ZTohoBR (BEZFHR) 12— yrRAM1-1285) 476 625,805 34
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H31.1.19 rooEE(BEERR |RHEE 1,000 624,805 35
H31.1.21 ook (BEEHR) |1 2—r VA (12A5) - 822 623,983 36
H31.1.21 FOHMORE(EHR) | EEAM 2,761 621,222 37
H31.1.24 oLk (BEERE) |PAHE 500 620,722 38
H31.1.28 zooRE(BEEHR) [BITH 1,040 619,682 39
H31.1.29 rottnEE(AEEHR RS - 1,000 618,682 40
H31.1.31 zotOBR(BEE8®) |REE 71,199 617,483 41
H31.1.31 zothouE (BEEDE) [REE 1,089 616,394 42
H31.1.31 FOMDEE (BHE) [HaAILI— I VRY—ERHE(12B5) 6,237 610,157 43
H31.1.31 ZOMORE (EHE) |EERIIVI—HE(2RD) - 2,066 608,091 44
H31.2 ENEAR EESEA AR 4,037 604,054 45
H31.2 EHEAE HFEEFEH CAR) ~ 4,100 599,954 46
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H31.2 EHEAR FEEEACAD) 4,037 595,917 47
H31.2.3 zothogE(EETHE) |EBHEHE 200 595,717 48
H31.2.4 Z0iORE (EHR) |BEaB)—AHOASD) " 13,939 581,778 49
H31.2.5 B EHE 450,000 1,031,778

H31.2.5 L& & R & ~ 54,000 977,778 50
H31.2.7 ZOORE (AEEHE) [REE 1,000 976,778 51
H31.2.8 ABE HEMREEHERS 87,492 889,286 52
H31.2.9 FohoBREEEND | ETEHEE 400 888,886 53
H31.2.10 ZOhOBREAEEDD |ETEHE 400 888,486 54
H31.2.11 L& Ay — LK 3,495 884,991 55
H31.2.12 BEHEAER HEIEE AL ~ 19,845 865,146 56
H31.2.13 L#E By —IuK 2,097 863,049 57
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H31.2.16 rotnrR (AEZHR) |RHB © 608 862,441 58
H31.2.16 zohoBREEEHH |ETEHE 200 862,241 59
H31.2.19 EHBAR PN (2-8A %) 18,900 843,341 60
H31.2.21 rohoRE (AEEHR) [RHE 71,000 842,341 61
H31.2.22 TOhORE (BEZEHE) [/ 32— VrRIAM A 822 841,519 62
H31.2.23 FTOMORE (EHE) | EHAM - 19,440 822,079 63
H31.2.24 ZTOMDOEE (EHE) | BHHM ~ 626 821,453 64
H31.2.26 ZoitoRE(BHEEHE) BITHE 1,040 820,413 65
H31.2.26 TOOBE (FHE) | EHFAm 7,818 812,595 66
H31.2.26 ZOMOBE (B%ENR) R E 1,150 811,445 67
H31.2.28 TOMOBEE (EHE) [EEBHIVF—HENAR) 2,066 809,379 68
H31.2.28 ZOMOBRE (EES) (HABIIUE— IR —EIHEWAS) 6,237 803,142 69
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H31.3 EHEBAR FEEFEMGAD) 4,037 799,105 70
H31.3 EHEAZR FEESEHGAY) ~ 4,100 795,005 71
H31.3 EXEBEAR g A D) - 4,037 790,968 72
H31.3.2 zooBB(BEEEHD |EHEHE 800 790,168 73
H31.3.4 zoOBE (AEERD |ETEHE 200 789,968 74
H31.3.4 FOMORE (EHER) [HAW—AHMCAD) <13,939 776,029 75
H31.35 BI5EEE 450,000 1,226,029

H31.35 ZOtnRE (EHE) | FHAMR 1,598 1,224,431 76
H31.3.7 rohoBE (AEZEHH) (EFEHE 400 1,224,031 77
H31.3.7 ZOMOBR (BRENR) (R H 915 1,223,116 78
H31.3.8 A& FERREMEBKS - 103,721 1,119,395 79
H31.3.9 zTohoRR(AEIBR) RHE 1,000 1,118,395 80
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H31.3.11 EREBEAE HmpEESE (10~3A5) 3,600 1,114,795 81
H31.3.12 BEHEAR Hh g AR 20,520 1,094,275 82
H31.3.14 zobowR (AETHE) [RHE 1,353 1,092,922 83
H31.3.14 rohoeR (BEER® |[EEEZHE 4,608 1,088,314 84
H31.3.14 rothosR(BEEHR |IEHEEHE < 10,139 1,078,175 85
H31.3.16 zohoRR (BREHE) (EIEHE 400 1,077,775 86
H31.3.17 roorR (BEZIHE) EIEHL 300 1,077,475 87
H31.3.17 L HE MR £ 13,392 1,064,083 88
H31.3.19 ZOhORR(BEIHE) (12— VFRIAR 28 5) - 445 1,063,638 89
H31.3.19 BEREBEAE g (10~38 %) 3,600 1,060,038 90
H31.3.20 zokoBR (BEEDR) |EEEEHNE 2,895 1,057,143 91
H31.3.22 zothoE (BEEHE) [ 2—RybRIAR (2A %) “ 822 1,056,321 92
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H31.3.24 FOMORE (ZHE) |BHFAm < 255 1,056,066 93
H31.3.26 rTohORE(BEERD |[BITH 1,610 1,054,456 94
H31.3.26 zotorR (BXEHR) (EEBHE. 17—y - 3,346 1,051,110 95
H31.3.27 rTokoER (AEEHR) (KRB ¢ 696 1,050,414 96
H31.3.27 zothoRR(BEEHR) |BEHEHS 200 1,050,214 97
H31.3.29 zobORR(BEFRHE) |TAEE ~1,202 1,049,012 98
H31.3.29 FO0RE (EHE) | SHEAM - 2,000 1,047,012 99
H31.3.29 zoeoR (BEFHR) |BEEHE. 13 —FUMME © 8,212 1,038,800 100
1,800,000 779,926 1,020,074




